

2024-25 Information

Gentry's Fee

\$50 non-refundable registration fee per child due upon registration.

Weekly Fees:

- \$10/week for 1 child
- \$20/week for 2 children
- \$30/week for 3+ children in a family

We DO NOT accept payments based on a daily rate.

If you would like to spread your registration fee out over time instead of paying a lump sum, see fee schedule below:

- \$5/week per student until registration fee is paid in full by deadline of 11/15/24. *A minimum of \$5 per child needs to be paid by 9/6 for student to begin tutoring on 9/9.*
- If your registration fee is not paid in full by 11/15/24 your child will not be able to continue attending until payment is received.

Month	1 Child	2 Children	3+ Children
September	\$30/mo.	\$60/mo.	\$90/mo.
October	\$40/mo.	\$80/mo.	\$120/mo.
November	\$30/mo.	\$60/mo.	\$90/mo.
December	\$20/mo.	\$40/mo.	\$60/mo.
January	\$30/mo.	\$60/mo.	\$90/mo.
February	\$40/mo.	\$80/mo.	\$120/mo.
March	\$30/mo.	\$60/mo.	\$90/mo.
April	\$20/mo.	\$40/mo.	\$60/mo.
Prices above do not include the one-time, non-refundable \$50 registration fee.			
Year	1 Child	2 Children	3+ Children
2024-25	\$215/year	\$455/year	\$695/year

For 3 or more children, schedule will be made specifically for your family by Site Director

This charge includes 8 hours per week of individualized instruction from trained educators and weekly/seasonal enrichment activities.

Questions?

Contact Beth Witherspoon at witherspoonbet@fssd.org